
2021-2022 One Act Festival 
 
ALL STAR CAST 
 
Troupe 4841  G. Holmes Braddock SHS   I Dream Before I Wake   Juanita Mathis 
Troupe 8102  Miami Arts Studio 6-12   A Woman in Battle    Gaby Nunoz 
Troupe 7711  Arthur & Polly Mays Conservatory You’re a Good Man Charlie Brown Deanna Randolph 
Troupe 4977  Westminster Christian HS   25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee Justin Kearns 
Troupe 3637  South Dade SHS    LOKT      Rachel Afaro 
Troupe 2450  Gulliver Prep HS    Midsummer Jersey    Nia Cataggio 
Troupe 5744  Coral Reef SHS    ALiCE      Milo Rothenberg 
Troupe 1576  Hialeah SHS     The Phone Will Explode at the Tone Alyssa Pelaez 
Troupe 1466  Miami Springs SHS    Class Action     Victoria Hernandez 
Troupe 6358  Doral Performing Arts    A Marriage Proposal   Arquimedes Rivero 
Troupe 7951  Christopher Columbus HS   A Game     David Figueredo 
Troupe 0327  Miami SHS     Viral      Maria Vanegas 
Troupe 0391  Miami Beach SHS    WROL (Without Rule of Law)  Aaron Lugones 
Troupe 5927  Dr. Michael Krop SHS   Seussical Jr.     Joshua Reaves 
Troupe 3598  New School of the Arts   The Tragical History of Dr. Faustus Danny Saravia-Varela 
Troupe 6822  John Ferguson SHS   The New Margo    Lauren Capote 
Troupe 6273  Our Lady of Lourdes Academy  Collywobbles     Amanda Charbonneau 
 
ALL STAR CREW 
 
Troupe 4841  G. Holmes Braddock SHS   I Dream Before I Wake   Alejandra Salcedo 
Troupe 8102  Miami Arts Studio 6-12   A Woman in Battle    Camilla Frillos 
Troupe 7711  Arthur & Polly Mays Conservatory You’re a Good Man Charlie Brown Tiana Brooks 
Troupe 4977  Westminster Christian HS   25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee  Miabella Cicconi 
Troupe 3637  South Dade SHS    LOKT      Alexandra Serrano 
Troupe 2450  Gulliver Prep HS    Midsummer Jersey    Esther Enekes 
Troupe 5744  Coral Reef SHS    ALiCE      Emma Solarzano 
Troupe 1576  Hialeah SHS     The Phone Will Explode at the Tone Chelsea Montes 
Troupe 1466  Miami Springs SHS    Class Action     Philip Pacqutas 
Troupe 6358  Doral Performing Arts    A Marriage Proposal   Nicole Montes 
Troupe 7951  Christopher Columbus HS   A Game     Matthew Gory 
Troupe 0327  Miami SHS     Viral      Veronica Wilson 
Troupe 0391  Miami Beach SHS    WROL (Without Rule of Law)  Davianna Inirio 
Troupe 5927  Dr. Michael Krop SHS   Seussical Jr.     Zachary Martin 
Troupe 3598  New School of the Arts   The Tragical History of Dr. Faustus Sam Rodriguez 



Troupe 6822  John Ferguson SHS   The New Margo    Noah Mayer-Perez 
Troupe 6273  Our Lady of Lourdes Academy  Collywobbles     Gabriella Totos 
 
 
Outstanding Performance in a Lead Dramatic Male Role  Gabriel Leza    Troupe 3598  The Tragical…Dr. Faustus  
Outstanding Performance in a Lead Dramatic Female Role  Amanda Cardentet  Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle   
Outstanding Performance in a Lead Comedic Male Role  Zaire Brown   Troupe 5927  Seussical Jr.   
Outstanding Performance in a Lead Comedic Female role  Elba Legro   Troupe 5927  Seussical Jr.  
Outstanding Performance in a Supporting Dramatic Male Role Eric Rhode   Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle 
Outstanding Performance in a Supporting Dramatic Female Role Mia Fuentesca  Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle 
Outstanding Performance in a Supporting Comedic Make Role Carlos Bravo-Rodriguez Troupe 4977  25th Annual…Spelling Bee 
Outstanding Performance in a Supporting Comedic Female Role Valeria Bigott  Troupe 2450  Midsummer Jersey 
Outstanding Performance in a Cameo Role    Valerie Maness  Troupe 7711  You’re…Charlie Brown  
Outstanding Performance by an Ensemble       Troupe 1576  The Phone Will Explode… 
Outstanding Original Script – Sponsor Written    Ozzie Quintana  Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle   
Outstanding Student Director      Ian Gill   Troupe 2450  Midsummer Jersey  
Outstanding Stage Manager      Christian Wilson  Troupe 7951  A Game  
Outstanding Scene Design          Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle 
Outstanding Light Design          Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle 
Outstanding costume Design         Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle 
Outstanding Sound Design          Troupe 8102  A Woman in Battle 
Outstanding Technical Crew         Troupe 3637  LOKT 
Outstanding Program Design         Troupe 1466  Class Action 
 
OVERALL EXCELLENT RATING 
 
Troupe 4841  G. Holmes Braddock SHS   I Dream Before I Wake 
Troupe 7711  Arthur & Polly Mays Conservatory You’re a Good Man Charlie Brown 
Troupe 3637  South Dade SHS    LOKT 
Troupe 2450  Gulliver Prep HS    Midsummer Jersey 
Troupe 5744  Coral Reef SHS    ALiCE 
Troupe 1466  Miami Springs SHS    Class Action 
Troupe 6358  Doral Performing Arts   A Marriage Proposal 
Troupe 7951  Christopher Columbus HS   A Game 
Troupe 0391  Miami Beach SHS    WROL (Without Rule of Law) 
Troupe 3598  New World School of the Arts  The Tragical History of Dr. Faustus 
Troupe 6822  John Ferguson SHS   The New Margo 
Troupe 6273  Our Lady of Lourdes Academy  Collywobbles 
 



OVERALL SUPERIOR RATING 
 
Troupe 8102  Miami Arts Studio 6-12  A Woman in Battle 
Troupe 4977  Westminster Christian HS  25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee 
Troupe 1576  Hialeah SHS    The Phone Will Explode at the Tone 
Troupe 5927  Dr. Michael Krop SHS  Seussical Jr. 
 
STATE REPRESENTATIVES 
 
Troupe 1576  Hialeah SHS    The Phone Will Explode at the Tone 
Troupe 5927  Dr. Michael Krop SHS  Seussical Jr. 
Troupe 8102  Miami Arts Studio 6-12  A Woman in Battle 


